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ATIP APPLICATION FORM

Information about the exhibit (jury card) for inventions (utility models)
(to be sent by e-mail, file format: .doc or .rtf, Times New Roman font, type size Ne 12)

Name of the industrial sample:

Developer (author):

Exhibit class as per Salon Archimedes’ classification system: (please identify the number and
classification system of the Salon)

Exhibit description (max. 800 symbols)

Legal owner

Priority (date of application receipt , if available in Rospatent)

Responsibility for false information bears the person who has fills in the form

« Full name, Surname » . 2018

Signature:

(Please stamp hcr;:)

Information about the participant:

1. Family name Name Patronymic Name
2. Legal person, whose representative is the participant:

3. Address of the participant or legal person (postal and e-mail):




Additional information

1. Field of application (please identify the number and classification system of the Salon)

2. Readiness for use:
_ The exhibit has not been investigated and has not been tested
[J Development stage, R&D work 1s being conducted

O A production prototype has been manufactured

[0 Is completely ready for industrial use or is used already

3. Technical-economic efficiency of the development implementation (in USD):

[ from use at one enterprise

0 from use at several enterprises
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Classification system of the Salon

Agriculture and forestry

Light industry

Education means, games, advertising business,
musical instruments

Food industry

Biotechnology and genetic engineering
Packing and storage

Removal and recycling of wastes
Construction and construction materials
Mining

. Biocides, repellents or attractants or regulators

of plant growth

. Metallurgy
12.
13.
14.
13

General machine-building industry

Aviation, aerospace industry

Land, sea and air transport

Informational, navigation and control systems

16.
17.
18.
19.

20.
21.

22.

23,
24.
25.
26.
23,
28.
29,
30.
31.

Human safety, protection and rescue

Radio, television and communications
Technology of producing nanomaterials
Technology of hydrogen and atomic power
engineering, nuclear fuel cycle, recycling and
utilization of radioactive wastes

Technology of new and renewable energy sources
House-hold and office equipment, heating and
lighting

Medicine and medical equipment, hygiene,
cosmetics, veterinary

Chemical and oil-extracting industry

Pollution control and environment protection
Information and telecommunication technology
Industrial design

Creativity of youth

Mass media

Miscellaneous

Trade mark

Electricity and power electronics



